
 
 

Hugh F. MacMillan Law Library 
Fall 2016 

 
 

INTERIM HOURS 

Saturday, August 13 Noon – 6:00 PM 

Sunday, August 14 4:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 
 
REGULAR HOURS, begin Monday, August 15 

Monday – Thursday 8:00 AM –  Midnight 

Friday 8:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Saturday 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday Noon  – Midnight 

 
 
EXAM EXTENDED HOURS, Monday, Nov 7 – Wednesday, Dec 7  

Monday – Thursday* 7:30 AM – 2:00 AM 

Friday*  7:30 AM – Midnight 

Saturday*  10:00 AM – Midnight 

Sunday*  10:00 AM – 2:00 AM 

  
 
HOLIDAYS 

Labor Day  

Friday, September 2 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 3 – Sunday, Sept. 4 Closed 

Monday, September 5 4:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

Thanksgiving   

Wednesday, November 23 7:30 AM – 6:00 PM 

Thursday, Nov 24 - Saturday, Nov 26 Closed 

Sunday, November 27 4:00 PM – 2:00 AM 

 
 
WINTER BREAK – Classes resume Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

Thursday, December 8 7:30 AM – midnight 

Friday, December 9 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Dec 10 & Sunday, Dec 11 Closed 

Monday, Dec 12 – Friday, Dec 16 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday, Dec 17 – Monday, January 2 Closed 

 
 
REFERENCE (during regular hours) 

Monday – Thursday 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

Friday 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Saturday & Sunday Closed 
 
*The Law Library limits access to Law and Graduate students during the extended exam hours.  
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Want to know 
more?  Use your 

smartphone’s 
scanner to read 
this QR code to 
access our day-
by-day calendar 

online 


